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New courses

Walking

Greenfingers:
Sowing Seeds
Indoors

Emergency First
Aid at Work

Holiday Spanish

McDonalds
Employment
Programme

For more information and to book

please email

customer.training@stockporthomes.org

04/05/22

08/06/22

07/05/22

09/05/22

10/05/22

07/06/22

18/05/22

or phone 0161 474 2862

Estockport

——ahomes  gUPPORT

Pick-
up/drop-off
at
Cornerstone

Woodbank
Nurseries

Cornerstone

Cornerstone

Cornerstone

Walking is great for body
and mind, learn how to
venture out safely over six
full days

Gardening for absolute
beginners; practical,
interesting and fun.

Learn essential first aid skills
on this accredited, one-day,
course.

Impress your friends and
family on holiday this year
with this practical, fun
course

We’re working with
McDonalds to help people
into work; training, support
and guaranteed interviews




