Skills for Life + Monthly Update

New courses

Walking	04/05/22 - 08/06/22	Pick- up/drop-off at Cornerstone	Walking is great for body and mind, learn how to venture out safely over six full days
Greenfingers: Sowing Seeds Indoors	07/05/22	Woodbank Nurseries	Gardening for absolute beginners; practical, interesting and fun.
Emergency First Aid at Work	09/05/22	Cornerstone	Learn essential first aid skills on this accredited, one-day, course.
Holiday Spanish	10/05/22 - 07/06/22	Cornerstone	Impress your friends and family on holiday this year with this practical, fun course
McDonalds Employment Programme	18/05/22	Cornerstone	We're working with McDonalds to help people into work; training, support and guaranteed interviews for real jobs

For more information and to book please email

customer.training@stockporthomes.org or phone 0161 474 2862



